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1500m

Pos

Time
0:21:33
0:21:35
0:22:47
0:23:06
0:24:33
0:26:41
0:27:38
0:27:41
0:27:47
0:29:41
0:29:41
0:30:45
0:32:41
0:43:58
0:50:51
0:50:51
0:50:51

dnf
dnf

Time
0:06:35
0:06:41

23 October 2022 Results

Name
WEBSTER, Joshua
BRADBURY, James
WING, Gareth
MONAGHAN, Steve
PRIOR, Matt
THORPE, Richard
PRIOR, Katrina
DEAN, Bryony
ROGERS, Claire
PRIOR, Dorte
LOMAX, Kelly
ADIN, Luke
COLLIS, Sharon
SMITH, Anne
BROOM, Hollie
ESUBIYI, Modupe
CHINN, Jade
ADIN, Julie

MANN, Kerrry

Name
ROGERS, Lilly
TAYLOR, Joanna

Club
Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC

North Derbyshire RC

Cannon Events RC
Lonely Goat RC

Cannon Events RC
Hereford Couriers
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

North Derbyshire RC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Club
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cat
Senior Male
Senior Male

Vet Male 45-49
Vet Male 55-59
Vet Male 45-49
Vet Male 50-54
Junior Female
Vet Female 45-49
Senior Female
Vet Female 45-49
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Male 45-49
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Female 60-64
Senior Female
Vet Female 40-44
Senior Female
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Female 40-44

Cat
Junior Female
Junior Female

No
54
221
90
284
268
180
272
267
47
273
290
285
474
289
222
229
227
285
182

No
53
26
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