Avenue 5k 23 October 2022 Results

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:21:33	WEBSTER, Joshua	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	54
2	0:21:35	BRADBURY, James		Senior Male	221
3	0:22:47	WING, Gareth	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	90
4	0:23:06	MONAGHAN, Steve	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 55-59	284
5	0:24:33	PRIOR, Matt	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	268
6	0:26:41	THORPE, Richard	Lonely Goat RC	Vet Male 50-54	180
7	0:27:38	PRIOR, Katrina	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	272
8	0:27:41	DEAN, Bryony	Hereford Couriers	Vet Female 45-49	267
9	0:27:47	ROGERS, Claire	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	47
10	0:29:41	PRIOR, Dorte	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 45-49	273
11	0:29:41	LOMAX, Kelly	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	290
12	0:30:45	ADIN, Luke	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	285
13	0:32:41	COLLIS, Sharon	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Female 50-54	474
14	0:43:58	SMITH, Anne		Vet Female 60-64	289
15	0:50:51	BROOM, Hollie		Senior Female	222
16	0:50:51	ESUBIYI, Modupe		Vet Female 40-44	229
17	0:50:51	CHINN, Jade		Senior Female	227
18	dnf	ADIN, Julie	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	285
19	dnf	MANN, Kerrry	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	182

1500m

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:06:35	ROGERS, Lilly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	53
2	0:06:41	TAYLOR, Joanna	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	26